YSR6CFX8CFXLTCKITC, Cu Splice
Reducer with Clear Heat Shrink,
By Burndy
Catalog # YSR6CFX8CFXLTCKITC
CU Splice Reducer, Barrel A 6 Flex G,H,I,K,M,DLO, 6 AWG,
Barrel B 8 Flex G,H,I,K,M,DLO, 8 AWG, Standard Barrel, Internal
Chamfer, Tin Plated, Connector is UL/CSA, 90°C Up to 35kV,
Kit comes with Clear Heat Shrink, Blue/Red Color Code, 7/49

Conductor - Material COPPER
Conductor Size 6 AWG-8 AWG
Conductor Type CODE/FLEX
Wire Size 6 AWG-8 AWG
Certifications And Compliance
Certification - CSA Approved No
A proud member of the Hubbell Family.
©2024 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved.
BRDY_MX-YSR6CFX8CFXLTCKITC-SPEC-EN | REV 6/2024
Run
Conductor - Copper Flex G
Size A
6 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex G
Size A Range
6 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex G
Size B
8 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex G
Size B Range
8 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex G
Tap
8 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex H
Run
6 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex H
Size A
6 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex H
Size A Range
6 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex H
Size B
8 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex H
Size B Range
8 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex H
Tap
8 AWG
Conductor - Copper Flex I Run 6 AWG
Certification - ETL No
Certification - UL Recognized No
Certification - cULus No
Standards - RoHS Compliance
Status
CM
UL Listed No
Logistics
Carton Quantity 25
Pallet Quantity 6000
Product Assets
3D Models - YSR6CFX8CFXLTCKITC_MODEL-IGES
3D Models - YSR6CFX8CFXLTCKITC_MODEL-STEP
3D Models - YSR6CFX8CFXLTCKITC_MODEL-PDF
Catalogs - Full Line BURNDY Catalog
Catalogs - Section C - Compression Connections